Royston Arts Society - Autumn Exhibition — 2025
Catalogue

("U" refers to an unframed painting)

Pamela Barrell

1 Harmony Watercolour £120
2 Royston Then and Now Watercolour £120
3 Vaulted Ceiling at Dudelange Cathedral, Luxembourg Watercolour £150
4 Books n’Bear Watercolour £95
5 Poinsettia 30 days Watercolour £105
U301 Through the Arch Watercolour £50
U302 Autumn Leaves Watercolour £40

Liz Beardwell

6 Feeding the Birds Linocut £75
7 Rabbit Linocut £75
8 Capturing the Song Drypoint & Linocut £85
9 Capturing the Wild Drypoint & Linocut £85
10 Moontree IV Collage £30
11 The Duck Pond Collage £40
U303 Red Farmhouse Linocut £35
U304 Imagined Landscape Linocut £45
U305 The Folly, Wimpole Linocut £45
U306 Beech Trees Linocut £55
Jo Brown

12 Beach Huts Acrylic £95
13 Lighthouse Acrylic £95
14 Sentinel Oil £100
15 Bullet #2 Oil £100
16 Ahingas Acrylic £140
17 Puffin in Flight Acrylic £120
U307 Beach Huts #2 Acrylic £60
U308 Lighthouse #2 Acrylic £60
U309 Harvest at Thriplow Farms Acrylic £60
U310 Puffin Oil £75
Lorna Brown

18 The Dog Runs Free Oil on Primed Paper £365
19 Secluded Garden Bench in Provence Oil on Linen £295
20 Tulips and Dish Oil on Canvas £185
U311  Would the Rope Pencil on Paper £25
U312 Teasels with Pomegranate Collage £28
U313 Cape Cornwall 1 Oil on Primed Paper £38

Derek Bunting

U314 Royston No 1 Watercolour Print £25
U315 Royston No 3 Watercolour Print £25
U316 Royston No 4 Watercolour Print £25

U317 Royston No 5 Watercolour Print £25



Richard Clayton

21 Colourful Cat #7
22 Colourful Cat #8
23 Turtle

24 Orange

25 Fried Egg on Toast
26 Cheeseburger
U318 Mick Jagger
U319 David Bowie
U320 Meatloaf

U321 Stevie Nicks

Tony Daley
27 Holy Island Causeway at Low Tide
28 Summer Backwater

29 Hydra Pines

30 Saronic Gulf

31 Changing Horizons

32 Appalachian Backwoods

Stephen Davies

33 Pretty Boy Spaniel
34 Sheepdog

35 Highland Cow

36 Ragdoll

Mei Dong

37 The Mulberry Court Houses, Royston
38 Ladds, Royston

39 Upper King Street, Royston
40 Coach & Horses, Royston
41 Royston Open Market

42 The Old Palace, Royston
U322 Flamingos

U323 Puffins

U324 Sun Conure Parrots

U325 Hoopoes birds

Mike Dottridge
43 King James Risks a Fall
Sho-Jen Dowell

44 Plum Blossom

45 Wisteria & Dragonfly
46 Poppies

47 Kingdfishers & Lotus
48 April

U326 Easter Lily and Butterfly
U327 Shrimps

U328 Wisteria and Butterflies
U329 Let go (Chinese Calligraphy)

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Qil on Canvas

Qil on Canvas
Qil on Canvas
Qil on Block Canvas
Oil on Block Canvas

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Collage on Board

Chinese Ink
Chinese Ink
Soft Pastel & Watercolour
Chinese Ink
Acrylic
Chinese Ink
Chinese Ink
Chinese Ink
Chinese Ink

£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£25
£25
£25
£25

£460
£360
£275
£275
£360
£360

£145
£145
£95
£95

£70
£70
£60
£60
£35
£35
£40
£40
£40
£40

£80

£50
£50
£65
£130
£250
£30
£50
£55
£20



Jo Eldrett

49 Scout

50 Hare's Looking at You
51 Harvest Time

52 Hooo are Yo00?

53 Bailey

54 Moon Gazer

U330 Silent Hunter

U331 The Curious Hare
U332 The Curious Fox
U333 Toffee

Jill Elliot

55 Girl in a Black Dress
56 All That Jazz

57 Jazz Man

58 Bailaora

59 It Takes Two to Tango
U334 St Mark's Basilica, Venice
U335 Venice

U336 The Old Conservatory
U337 Barn Owl

Jill Everett

60 Les Flaneurs

61 Autumn Study

62 Finishing Touches

63 Les Danseurs

64 Reflections

65 Mont Saint Michel
Gina Ferrari

66 Ginger Jar

67 Lily the Pink

68 Pink Blooms

69 Pink Vase

70 Still Waters

71 Day on the Fells

U338 Winter Walk

U339 Blue Blooms

U340 Create With All Your Heart
U341 Let Your Heart Guide You

Brenda W Field

72 Reaching Out to Sea
73 To the Beach

74 After the Rain

75 Sandy Feet

U342 Long Beach
U343 Misty Cliffs

Derek Fortune

76 The Old Plough Inn, Royston

77 Tranquil
78 Coming Home

Paper Collage & Mixed Media
Paper Collage & Mixed Media
Paper Collage & Mixed Media
Paper Collage & Mixed Media

Collage & Mixed Media
Collage & Mixed Media

Paper Collage & Mixed Media
Paper Collage & Mixed Media
Paper Collage & Mixed Media
Paper Collage & Mixed Media

Ol
Ol
Ol
Oils with Mixed Media

Ol
Ol

Acrylic

Acrylic
Ol

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic/Mixed Media
Acrylic/Mixed Media
Acrylic/Mixed Media
Acrylic/Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Acrylic
Watercolour
Acrylic/Mixed Media
Acrylic/Mixed Media
Acrylic/Mixed Media

Ol
Ol
Acrylic
Watercolour
Oil
Watercolour

Watercolour & Ink
Oil
Watercolour

£75
£75
£75
£70
£70
£70
£45
£40
£40
£35

£145
£145
£145
£145
£145
£40
£30
£30
£40

£40
£40
£40
£40
£40
£40

£95
£95
£95
£95
£65
£145
£25
£25
£15
£15

£160
£85
£95
£95
£45
£45

£45
£45
£45



Fran Godwood

79
80
81
U344
U345
U346

Holly Tree and Honeysuckle
Love in the Mist

Flowery Allotment

Allotments 1

Allotments 2

Inside the Greenhouse, Peckover

Beth Hardwicke

82
83
84
85
U347
U348
U349
U350

Visa Somniorum 308J
Visa Somniorum 308H
Music, Dance and Fine Art
Pouring and Splattering
Beth's Roses - test 1
Spider Plant

Los Abrigos, Tenerife
Winter on the Heath

Susan Harrison

86
87
88
89

Storm Over Stonehenge
Ram's Head

House in the Dales
Eilean Donan Castle

Susan Hartga

90 In the Night Garden

91 Weaving Through the Landscape

92 Abstract with Feather

93 Greyhound Duo

Liz Hartley

94 Hundred Foot Bank

95 Welney Willows

96 Parkers Hill Field

U351 Fowlmere

U352 Tulips

U353 Autumn Oak

Megumi Hashimoto

97 Music in the Air?

98 Night Time llluminations at Gujo Castle, Gifu
99 Misty Sun Rise in Lan Ha Bay, Vietnam
100 Friends

U354 Gentle Gaze

U355 Seaside

Hazel Haywood

101
102
103

104
U356

u3s7
U358
U359

Blue Peter
Snow Train
Tower Bridge

West Runton Beach
Mixed Flowers

Bee Eater
Purple Irises
I’'m Watching You?

Hand Coloured Lino Cut
Linocut
Pen & Watercolour
Linocut
Linocut
Pen & Watercolour

Acrylic
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Chinese Brush
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic/Mixed Media
Acrylic
Acrylic

Collagraph, variable edition
Drypoint, variable edition
Cyanotype, Monoprint
Photopolymer, unique print

Linocut
Linocut
Reduction Linocut
Reduction Linocut
Reduction Linocut
Linocut

Mixed Media & Collage
Soft Pastel
Soft Pastel
Ink
Giclee Print
Mixed Media

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour

Pastel
Watercolour
Watercolour

£99
£90
£220
£55
£55
£150

£175
£175
£125
£125
£40
£35
£25
£25

£75
£75
£65
£75

£85
£85
£85
£85

£160
£160
£160
£120
£120

£95

£100
£150
£150
£15
£20
£20

£100
£100
£70

£85
£30

£15
£30
£25



Simon Hodgson

105  Cityscape

106  Dancing Lady

107  Silver Birch - semi-abstract
U360 Aldeburgh Beach

U361 Colourful Zebra

U362 Bee in Summer Meadow

Sarah Howard

108  Hare on Alert
109  The Robin

110 Hare on Horizon
111 Poppies

112  The Butterfly
U363 The Spaniel
U364 The Deer

U365 The Water Vole
U366 The Fox

Eliza Jones
113 Shaded Lines

Noah Jones
114  Blue Sky Mountains

Roy Jones
115  Oak Tree

116  Evening Sunset
117  Winter Evening on the River

Susan Jones

118  Cottage Garden
119  River Stort

120 Echinacea

lvana Kisegi

121 Northern Dream
122 Fowlmere

123 Pink Moon

Vivienne Machell

124  Seascape, Silverdale

125  Colonsay Sunset, Inner Hebrides
126  Jenny Brown's Point, Silverdale
127  Beach Huts, Hunstanton

128  Royston Umbrellas

129  King and Crow

U367 Umbrella Shop, Honfleur

U368 Building in La Boca

U369 Grantchester Meadows

U370 Royston Sunset

Julia Malakouna

130  Jaguar XK120

131 Morris Eight

132  Austin Seven

133  Bonnie Prince Charlie After Allan Ramsay
134  Austin Healey 3000

Acrylic & Collage
Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
Acrylic
Acrylic Ink

Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour

Charcoal Pencil

Acrylic

Acrylic
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Giclee Print
Giclee Print
Giclee Print
Giclee Print

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Oil
Acrylic

£125
£120
£60
£40
£30
£30

£125
£125
£135
£135
£85
£50
£50
£50
£50

£45

£45

£150
£70
£90

£85
£155
£45

£80
£140
£60

£160
£160
£120
£120
£150
£150
£25
£25
£25
£25

£75
£75
£60
£150
£75



Sharon Martin

135  Majestic

136 Puffins

137  Kulea

138  Enlightenment
U371 Mr Fox, Gentleman
U372 Amur

U373 Vulnerable

U374 Flamingo Dance

Alex Mawson-Taylor
139  Tiger Tongue
140 Madonna in Blue
141 Flash Queen
142  Audrey

U375 Reflect

U376 Giraffe

Heather May

143  Green St, Cambridge
144  Looking Back

145 Nearly Home

Emil Mihaylov

146  Cheese Board & Earthen Jug

147  Pear, Grapes & Red Jug

148  Lemon, Strawberries & Copper Pitcher

Peter Morgan

149  Ageing Willow

150  Autumnal Oak

151 L'Insouciance Parisienne

152  On the Grand Canal

153  Artist's Studio - Study |

154  Artist's Studio - Study 2

U377 And the Rest Nowhere...

U378 Evening Sun in Essaouira, Morocco
U379 On the Sunny Side of the Street
U380 The Gardener's Boots

Carol Mountford

155  Venice

156  Summer's Day
157  Miami

158 Red Vase

159  Autumn

160 Pink and Turquoise Abstract

Joan Munden
161 The Blue Girills
162 Hibiscus
163  Summer's End

Coloured Pencil

Oil

Coloured Pencil

Pastel
Ltd Ed Print
Ltd Ed Print
Ltd Ed Print
Ltd Ed Print

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour on Canvas
Watercolour on Canvas

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Watercolour
Acrylic
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

£95
£95
£150
£75
£20
£20
£20
£20

£75
£50
£50
£50
£30
£30

£100
£150
£150

£120
£110
£110

£70
£70
£90
£100
£100
£100
£60
£60
£60
£50

£120
£80
£150
£70
£150
£100

£50
£50
£50



Christine Nicholls

164  Royston High Street, Summer '24
165 Blue Poppy

166  Elephant and Calf
167  Great Crested Grebe
U381 Puffins, Skomer
U382 Fox Cub

U383 Early Morning Light
U384 Hare on the Look Out
Sue Painter

168  Lavender Dream

169 Before Dawn

170 Nebula

Bernard C. Pritchard

171

172
173
174
U385
U386
u387

On the Coast Road to Rye - He causeth the grass to grow
for the cattle... (Psalm 104:14)

Safe Harbour on the Shore - Nocturne

Sky, Sea, Shore — Southend

Trees at Winter Dusk on Drive from Burghley House

The Kinema, Mill Road, Cambridge

The Kinema, Mill Road, Cambridge

The Kinema, Mill Road, Cambridge

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Charcoal on Paper

Ltd Ed Giclee Print of Silkscreen
Ltd Ed Giclee Print of Silkscreen
Ltd Ed Giclee Print of Silkscreen

Charlotte Raymen

175 My Friend in Lockdown
U388 Baby Birdies

U389 Papa Bird

Sheila Reddy
176 Deer in Woodland

177  Grazing Horses
178  Landscape #1
179  Landscape #2

Sonja Riese

180  Trainer

181 King Crow
182  Magdalena
183  Remembering
184  Blossom

185  Hopeful

U390 South Farm
U391 Once upon a Time
U392 LetterR

U393 Symbiosis

Linda Rose

186  Cley Mill

187  Woodbridge
188  Moving On
U394 Norfolk Coast
U395 White Orchid
U396 Trees

Oil on Canvas
Oil Print
Oil Print

Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil

Acrylic
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

£70
£65
£60
£60
£40
£40
£40
£40

£75
£85
£55

£290

£290
£290
£290
£60
£60
£60

£500
£50
£50

£200
£225
£120
£120

£155
£175
£175
£185
£130
£110
£85
£70
£65
£75

£55
£80
£80
£45
£45
£45



Susan Sanders

189  Cataclysm

190  Upper King Street & Purple Bins
191 Borage and Oil Seed Rape on the Joint, Reed
192  Reed Joint, Early Autumn

193  Harvesting at Burloes

194  Therfield's Chalky Fields

U397 Two Cats

U398 Sunlight on Double Ovals

U399 Jorje

U400 Bits & Bobs

Rena Shearing

195  Currents of Silence

196  The Violet Furnace

197  Whispers Through Glass Worlds

Fran Taylor

198  Winter Walk

199  Crow

200 Red Riding Hood
201  Puck

202 Wild Flowers
U401 Protea

U402 Cuyril

U403 Salsa

U404 Moonlight

Catherine Titmus
203  Daydreaming
204  Zephyr

205 Fika

Carol Whitehouse

206  Cactus and Pears

207  Red Tulips

208  White Cyclamen

209  Hellebores

U405 Chrysanthemums and Snowberries
U406 Red Roses

U407 Standing Tall

Andrew Winnard
210 Potter's World
211 Tulips and Fruit
212 Tea and Roses

Monoprint
oil
Acrylic
oil
oil
0]]
Monoprint
Screen print
Screen print
Monoprint

Acrylic
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Linocut
Linocut
Linocut
Linocut
Watercolour
Linocut

Drawing and Collage

Collage
Linocut

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour Print
Watercolour Print
Watercolour Print

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

£50
£80
£100
£350
£550
£55
£70
£75
£30
£75

£140
£120
£95

£80
£65
£80
£70
£90
£60
£60
£50
£60

£80
£70
£65

£175
£180
£175
£95
£45
£45
£45

£195
£245
£195



Lucy Winter

213 Delightful Chickens
214 Corn on the Cob

215  Piglets

216  Another Beautiful Day
217  Bird of Paradise

218  Snaking Round the Bamboos
U408 Koala Bear

U409 Grey Owl

U410 White Lion

U411  Venice

Derek Wood

219  Natural Bridge

220

Silver Birch Trees

Chinese Brush
Chinese Brush
Chinese Brush
Chinese Brush
Chinese Brush
Chinese Brush
Oil Based Colour Pencil
Oil Based Colour Pencil
Oil Based Colour Pencil
Oil Based Colour Pencil

3-Block Linocut Print
2-Block Linocut Print

£120
£120
£120
£120
£120
£120
£50
£50
£50
£50

£95
£95



